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555 53 m# | RE | EH% | REt
4/9 230F-248F 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
4/10 00BF-248% 72 25 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 106 108 2 2
4/11 00BF-248% 58 22 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 89 197 2 4
4/12 00B%-168%F 20 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 224 0 4
1665-17685F 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 226 0 4
17651865 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 227 0 4
1865 196F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 227 0 4
19852085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 227 0 4
208F-21FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 228 0 4
21FF-228F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 0 4
22FF-238F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 229 0 4
23FF-24FF 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 231 1 5
4/13 00BF-018%F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 231 0 5)
01B5-028F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 231 0 5
02B5-038F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 231 0 5)
O03B5-048%F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 232 0 5)
04B5-058F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 232 0 5)
05B5-068F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 232 0 5
06BF-078F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 233 0 5)
07B5-08EF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 0 5)
O08EF-09FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 0 5)
O09BF-108F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 0 5
10651165 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 234 0 5
11651265 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 234 0 5
12651365 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 236 0 5
13651465 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236 0 5
14851565 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236 0 5)
15851685 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 23| 0 5
10BE 57 16 5 0 0 0 0 0 236 5
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